AATR480 - WOMEN'S TRI-BLEND SCRIMMAGE T-SHIRT

AATR480 WOMEN'S TRI-BLEND SCRIMMAGE T-SHIRT

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./®©

Dolzina telesa (A)
Sirina prsnega kosa (B)
Dolzina rokava (C)

BARVE:

. Athletic Grey Tri-Creole Pink

. Tri-Indigo

American Apparel

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

136 g/m?
136.0 G/SqM

50% Polyester / 25% Cotton / 25% Viscose

Yarn Count 30/1

Rib trim applied to neckline and armholes

2.2 cm double-needle bottom hem
Side seam

Double-satin razor label

Drzava izvora:

Honduras
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36
43
46
19

M/L

36
47
51
20
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